viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle

Suite 300

Lexington, KYY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 1351361
Market: San Antonio

LinePri
1 2
2 2
3 2
4 2
5 2

6 2
7 2
8 2
9 2
TOTAL

Client: _P_Dan_Patrick
Zone

SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC
SAN-
9403_SAN_ANTONIO_GVTC

Network

HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C
HALL-C

HALL-C

StartDate

10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018

StopDate

10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
10/28/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018
11/04/2018

Order Summary
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Sun StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM

10:00AM

12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM
04:00PM
12:00AM
08:00PM

04:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

75

Cost

$23.00
$14.00
$11.00
$29.00
$18.00
$13.00
$29.00
$18.00
$13.00

ExtPrice

$184.00
$70.00
$132.00
$232.00
$72.00
$169.00
$232.00
$90.00
$156.00

$1,337.00

Net

$101.66
$38.68
$72.93
$128.18
$39.78
$93.37
$128.18
$49.73
$86.19

$738.69
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